As of  1z/~x/98,  therc -ere 9.7 million ererrisable employe r m k  options
outitanding i t  an average cxerci~c price a i  l i 8 . p

~~

\Y,L

MediaOne UMG
UMG Pr A

UMG Pr B
UMG Pr C
UMG Pr X
UMG PI Y
UMG PI D
UMX (PIESTU)

5 / !  ) I< ,  s O L ’  ~ (1 , A \  ,>I \ < ,
~~~~

603,475,120
10,658,108
8,520,289

20,000,000
1,312,910
1,185,618

19,999,478
29.000.WO

/ I  , > \ I  \,, ,PM,Cb , > , , , : I , ”

$47.00
$25.75
$26.06
$25.63
$25.31
$26.00

$91.00

$66.50

~~~~~~~

I R  CONTACTS

Shareowner Services, 1.800.3jr.4140
Jane O h n ,  Ezecutiue Director, 303.858.3696
Carole Curtin, Director, 303.858.jG76

Becky Winning, Director, 303.858.3677

Mike Beney, Analyst, 303.858.3679
MediaOne Group: www.mediaonegroup.com

NVESTOR RELATIONS 188 INVERNESS DRIVE WEST ENGLEWO0D, Co 80112

U RL
bUp:f/w7?.mtm0nt8r01P0m

U N A U D I T E D  PRO FORMA CONDENSED C O M B I N E D  STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS (annual)

1997 .....  1998

P I 0  MIDIiONE MBDIAONI PRO MrolAabr
'ROUP FORMA C R O U P  CROUP F O R M A  CROUP

HISTORICAL * D l ~ l  PRO FORMA H l S T O L l C i i l  A D 1 . l  PP.0 FORMA

MrD,*oNB .....  ..... 

Sales and other revenues $ 2,882 $ (359) $ 2,523 $ 3,847 $(1,428) $2,419

Operating expenses before
depreciation and amortization 1,939 (211) 1,728 2,560 (895) 1,665

Depreciation and amortization 1,182 (55) 1,127 1,257 (183) 1,074
TOTALOPBRATINC IXPENIes 3,121 (266) 2,855 3,817 (1,078) 2,739

Operating income (loss) from

Other income (expense):
continuing operations (239) (93) (332) 30 (350) (320)

Interest expense (491) 144 (347) (678) 329 (349)

unconsolidated ventures (417) 35 (382) (909) 115 (794)
Equity losses in

Other income (expense) 3,785 (3,824) (39) 350 170 520
Income (loss) from continuing

Income tax benefit (provision) (1,208) 1.560 352 380 (67) 313
Income (loss) from continuing

Dividends and accretion on

Loss on redemption of

EkRNINCI ,LOIIl AYII ILABLB $ 1,322 $(2,125) $ (803) $ (879) $ 197 $ (682)

operations before income taxes 2,638 (3,738) (1.100) (1,207) 264 (943)

operations and extraordinary item 1,430 (2.178) (748) (827) 197 (630)

(52) preferred stock (55) (55) (52)

preferred securities (53) 53

~ -

- - - -

PO* COMMON STOCK

' Rcflms manszrtions related to thc sale of McdiaOnc Gxoup'r domestic -desi
a d  PCS intncrh m AirTauch (the "AirTouch Tmn~rction'], the Exchange Offcr for
Prefemd S m t i t i a .  fhc ~qaration of V 5 WEST into rm indqendent mmpanics
[the 'Sepmtion") and the refinmting of U S WEST.$ debt in coniunctim %th the

Separation (IRe6nanhg'). See Unaudited PIO Foma Condensed Combined
FinmcW Statements in MediiOne Group's rerent io-K for a more detailed dcsmp-
tion of pm forma adiusrmenn. No adlusrmmt has h e n  made to remme the
wholly o a m d  lnlmational dirmoncs. which m c  sold in 1997.

/

U N A U D I T E D  PRO FORMA CONDENSED C O M B I N E D  BALANCE SHEETS Doilarsinmillionr

D E C E M B E R  I , .

A S S E T S

Current assets
Propew, plant and equipment - net
Investment in AirTouch Communications
Investment in Time Warner Entertainment
Net investment in intemational ventures
Intangible assets - net
Other assets

TOTALAIPBTS

LIABILITIES A N D  E Q U I T Y

Short-term debt

. . .
MBDIAOPlr MrolaoNn ' ' '  ' PRO MroihOri

CROUP C R O U P  F O R M A  CROUP
HlSTORiCR,. HISTORICAL * D l  1 PRO FORMA

$ 1.200
4.069
5,919
2,442
1,344
11,647
1,571

$28,192
~

I 5,334
4,272

-

2.486
742

12,597
1,352

$26,783

$(4,598) $ 736
(1.031) 3,241
4,413 4,413

- 2.486
- 742

(415) 12,182
(570) 782

$(2,201) $24,582

$ 569 16 735 $ 19 I 754
Other a r r e n t  liabilities 1,045 1,453 (351) 1,102

TOTAL CURRBNT L I A B I L I T I I I  1,614 2,188 (332) 1,856

Long-term debt 4,853 8,228

Minority interest in Centaur Funding 1,099 ~

Deferred credits and other 6,676 3,863

Company-obligated mandatorily redeemable
preferred securities of subsidiary m s t
holding solely Companyguaranteed
debentures 1.061 1,080

redemption (Series c and E) 100 100

Preferred stodt subject to mandatory

Equity 12,789 11,324
TOTAL L i A B l l l T l s P  A N D  6 9 U l i '  $28,192 $26.783
-~

(4,943) 3,285
1,628 5,491

- -

- 1,080

- 100

1,446 12,770
$(2,201) $24,582

M E D I A O N E  C R O U P

M E O I A O N E  P R O  F O R M A  D O M E S T I C  B R O A D B A N D  R E S U L T S '